MES ESAM_

#SPORTINA
Pasvaldiba
1 Aizkraukles novads
2 AlUksnes novads
3 Augsdaugavas novads
4 Adazu novads
5 Balvu novads
6 Bauskas novads
7 Césu novads
8 Dienvidkurzemes novads
9 Dobeles novads
10 Gulbenes novads
m Jelgavas novads
12 Jékabpils novads
13 Kraslavas novads
14 Kuldigas novads
15 Kekavas novads
16 Limbazu novads
17 Livanu novads
18 Ludzas novads
19 Madonas novads
20 Marupes novads
21 Ogres novads
22 Olaines novads
23 Preilu novads
24 Rézeknes novads
25 Ropazu novads
26 Salaspils novads
27 Saldus novads
28 Saulkrastu novads
29 Siguldas novads
30 Smiltenes novads
31 Talsu novads
32 Tukuma novads
33 Valkas novads
34 Valmieras novads
35 Varaklanu novads
36 Rigas valstspilséta
37 Jarmalas valstspilséta
38 Daugavpils valstspilséta
39 Jelgavas valstspilséta
40 Rézeknes valstspilséta
41 Ventspils valstspilséta
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LOK ZELTA PARTNERI
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Vards Uzvards

Anita Luckane
Baiba Lietapure
Inara Ondzule
Edvins Krims
Arnis Voika
leva Kirkila
Ineta Kramina
Liga Lasmane
Anita Celmina
Dace Anca
Gerda Sirma

Rainelda Muizniece

Vjaceslavs Cumiks
Ugis Jocis

Andris Petrovs
Baiba Martinsone
Marite Vilcane
Solvita Narnicka
Elita Gusarova
Rihards Zébergs
Andris Krauja
Emils Balodis
Viktorija Neistade
Aldis Ciukmanis
Liene Glaudane
Sandra Pelnika
Marina Dambe
Monta Saksone
Madara Akmentina
Matiss Mezulis
Aivars Pekmans
Juris Kozeurovs
Inese Kaposte
Rihards Zalte
Arvis Strods

Inga Vanaga

llva Salmina
Spodra Austruma
Tatjana Ardaseva
Maija Actfina
Zigrida Vasilkova
Karlis Gubats
Antra Gulbe

PASAKUMA PARTNERIS
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e-pasts

anitaluckane@aizkraukle.lv

baiba.lietapure@aluksne.lv
inara.ondzule@viski.lv
edvinskrums@carnikava.lv
sportacentrs@balvilv

ievakirkila@bauska.lv
inetakrumina@cesislv

ligalasmane@izglitiba.dkn.lv

anita.celmina@dobelelv

daceanca@gulbene.lv

gerdasirma@jelgavasnovadslv

rainelda.muizniece@edu.jekabpilslv

sports@dagda.lv
ugisjocis@kuldiga.lv
andris.petrovs@kekava.lv

olimpiskais@limbazunovads.lv

marite.vilcane@livani.lv
narn1@inbox.v

elitagu40@inbox.lv
rihards.zebergs@marupe.lv

andriskrauja@ogresnovads.lv

emils.balodis?9@gmail.com

vikan@inbox.lv
bjss@rezeknesnovads.lv

liene.glaudane@gmail.com

sandra.pelnika@salaspils.lv

marina.dambe@inbox.lv

monta.saksone@saulkrasti.lv

madara.akmentina@sigulda.lv

matiss.mezulis@smiltenesnovads.lv

aivars.pekmans@talsi.lv

juriskozeurovs@tukums.lv

inese.kaposte@valka.lv

rihards.zalte@valmierasnovads.lv
strodsarvis@inbox.lv
inga.vanaga@riga.lv

ilva.salmina@riga.lv
spodra.austruma@jurmala.lv

tatjana@daugavpilsoc.lv
maija.actina@sportsjelgava.v

zigrida.vasilkova@rezekne.lv
karlis.gubats@ventspils.lv
antra.qulbe@lspa.lv

LOK INFORMATIVIE PARTNERI

o

LATVIA

QRS

talr.nr.
29378143
29440598
29158017
28662982
29432008
26553747
29450843
29206099
25495679
29295359
26516538
29183714
22023682
25620702
26423130
26334664
29537229
26418893
26574690
28343869
29337693
26481922
2026251
26171510
224551171
22080773
27492522
25772927
29527864
29128932
26449513
29792404
29499872
27872146
26477840
29249625
26672376
29274811
26640007
63085300
26551171
26490802
28365959



